
LOT 5 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 5.

523-801, 899-1251, WD 1105-2019,

RAFFAY RDOWAN Y/ADAM AWATIF
230 SE KIWI WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-111
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AMBROS JESSE L
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000043508 Roof Replacement 21,000 01/11/2022

HX Base Yr

230 SE KIWI WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,268 124.3440 139.27 315,864 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2046

BAS 2,046 100 2,046 185,215

FEP 192 80 154 13,941

FOP 6 30 2 181

FST 120 55 66 5,975

2,364 2,268 205,312

BAS= W15 FEP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 N12 W17 S39 E16 FOP= E3 N2
W3 S2$ N2 E3 S2 E29 S5 E21 N32 W11 FST= W10 S12 E10 N12$ S12
W10 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 0 0 3 50 250

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 17 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

3,350

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


